Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

I~ (All)
V' 2020
V' 2019
v 2018
v 2017
v 2016
v 2015
v 2014
V' 2013
V2012

: 4104864

: Marshall Mine

: Active

: Caddo Creek Resources Company L.L.C.

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

Mine ID
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864
4104864

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

: Coal (Lignite)
: Surface
: Harrison, TEXAS

Annual Hrs.

51 869

51 869
55 986
55 986
61914
61914
54 494

54 494
70 458
1078
71536
28 599
4 262
32 861
8 994
3496
12 490
8 369

2 700
11 069

: 3900 FM 1186 Marshall TX 75672

Coal Production
83 235
83235
185 718
0

185 718
185 097
185 097
240 240
240 240
213 647
0

213 647
210 573
0

210 573
3338

0

3338

O O O O o

Avg. Annual Emp.*

26

26
29
29
33
33
29

0 N O N O



