Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mine ID : 4104864 Mined Material : Coal (Lignite)

Mine Name : Marshall Mine : Surface

Mine Status : Active Location : Harrison, TEXAS

Operator : Caddo Creek Resources Company L.L.C. Address of Record : 3900 FM 1186 Marshall TX 75672

Select Year(s)

☐ (All)
☐ 2020
☐ 2019
☐ 2018
☐ 2017
☐ 2016
☐ 2015
☐ 2014
☐ 2013
☐ 2012

(Quarterly Emplo	yment/Production A	Annual Employment/Production		
Year	Mine ID	Subunit	Annual Hrs.	Coal Production	Avg. Annual Emp.*
2020	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		83 235	
2020	4104864	Total	0	83 235	0
2019	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	51 869	185 718	26
2019	4104864	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE		0	
2019	4104864	Total	51 869	185 718	26
2018	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	55 986	185 097	29
2018	4104864	Total	55 986	185 097	29
2017	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	61 914	240 240	33
2017	4104864	Total	61 914	240 240	33
2016	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	54 494	213 647	29
2016	4104864	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE		0	
2016	4104864	Total	54 494	213 647	29
2015	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	70 458	210 573	36
2015	4104864	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	1 078	0	2
2015	4104864	Total	71 536	210 573	38
2014	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	28 599	3 338	14
2014	4104864	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	4 262	0	2
2014	4104864	Total	32 861	3 338	16
2013	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	8 994	0	6
2013	4104864	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	3 496	0	2
2013	4104864	Total	12 490	0	8
2012	4104864	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	8 369	0	6
2012	4104864	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	2 700	0	2
2012	4104864	Total	11 069	0	8